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FEDERAL RESERVE statistical release

Finance Companies - May 1990
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RECEIVABLES OUTSTANDING AT FINANCE COMPANIES 1/

Seasonally adjusted, in millions of dollars

July 1990

Outstanding
May 31,
1990

Total finance company receivables outstanding

Consumer credit

Retail passenger cars

Pools of securitized auto assets 2/

Mobile homes 3/
Other consumer goods 4/

Personal cash loans to individuals

Pools of all other securitized

consumer assets (incl. mobile homes) 2/

Loans secured by real estate 5/
Business credit

Retail

Commercial vehicles 6/
Equipment

Pools of securitized assets 2/

Wholesale

Automotive

Equipment

Other

Pools of securitized assets 2/

Leasing

Automotive

Equipment

Pools of securitized assets 2/

Other short-term 7/
Other intermediate—-term

482,103
160,362

79,853
15,162

5,354
25,008
29,312

5,673
54,882
266,859

39,245
30,635
622

29,896
9,429
9,892

0

28,878
72,715
1,597

18,700
25,250

Net Percent, at an
amount annual rate
5,827 14.7
-103 -0.8
-1,400 -20.7
479 39.1
96 22.0
422 20.6
401 16.6
-101 -21.0
1,450 32.6
4,480 20.5 '
-305 -9.3
520 20.7
-40 -72.5 ‘
|
224 9.1
57 7.3
-69 -8.3
0 0.0
351 14.7
3,243 56.0
-49 -35.7
-16 -1.0
565 27.4

1. Includes finance company subsidiaries of bank holding companies but not of
retailers and banks. Data are shown before deductions for unearned income and

losses. Components may not add to totals due to rounding.

2. Outstanding balances of pools upon which securities have been issued; these
balances are no longer carried on the balance sheets of the loan originator.

All data on pools of securitized assets are not seasonally adjusted.

3. Complete dwelling units built on a chassis and capable of being towed over the

highway by truck but not by car.
. General merchandise, apparel,

vehicles, motorcycles, auto repair,

furniture,
and home modernization.

4
5. Mainly junior mortgages on residential properties.
6. Passenger car fleets and commercial land vehicles for which licenses are required.
7. Loans on commercial accounts receivable and factored commercial accounts

receivable.
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RECEIVABLES OUTSTANDING AT FINANCE COMPANIES 1/

Millions of dollars
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Total finance company
receivables outstanding

Consumer credit

Retail passenger cars
Pools of securitized
auto assets 2/

Mobile homes 3/

Other consumer goods 4/
Personal cash loans to
individuals

484,766
159,219
78,927
15,162
5,224
24,968

29,265

Pools of all other securitized

consumer assets
(incl. mobile homes) 2/

Loans secured by
real estate 5/

Business credit

Retail

Commercial vehicles 6/
Equipment

Pools of securitized
assets 2/

Wholesale

Automotive

Equipment

Other

Pools of securitized
assets 2/

Leasing

Automotive

Equipment

Pools of securitized
assets 2/

Other short-term 7/
Other intermediate-term

MEMO:
Liability item
Bank loans (short-
and long-term)

5,673

55,129
270,418
38,884
30,295
622
32,742
9,635
10,010
0
29,196
73,217
1,597

18,887
25,333

452,001
155, 943
88,204
9,679
5,638
21,665

26,700

4,057

46,855
249,203
38,019
27,519
846
37,763
6,320
9,990
0
26,258
61,421
824

18,831
21,412

482,103
160,362
79,853
15,162
5,354
25,008

29,312

5,673

54,882
266,859
39,245
30,635
622
29,896
9,429
9,892
0
28,878
72,715
1,597

18,700
25,250

476,276
160,465
81,253
14,683
5,257
24,586

28,911

5,774

53,432
262,379
39,550
30,115
662
29,672
9,372
9,961
0
28,528
69,473
1,646

18,716
24,685

474,682
160, 922
82,322
14, 640
5,262
24,565

28,410
5,722

52,098
261,662
39,264
29,789
704
29,963
9,408
10,030
0
28,325
68, 755
1,433

19,426
24,565

449,498
157,339
89,339
9,679
5,768
21,724

26,772

4,057

46,687
245,472
38,384
27,805
846
34,528
6,171
9,884
0
25,975
60,994
824

18,695
21,367

See footnotes on page 1.
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