## FEDERAL RESERVE statistical release



July 1990

Finance Companies - May 1990

G.20 (422)

RECEIVABLES OUTSTANDING AT FINANCE COMPANIES 1/

Seasonally adjusted, in millions of dollars

	Outstanding May 31, 1990	===Change Net amount	from April:==== Percent, at an annual rate
Total finance company receivables outstanding	482,103	5,827	14.7
Consumer credit	160,362	-103	-0.8
Retail passenger cars Pools of securitized auto assets 2/ Mobile homes 3/ Other consumer goods 4/ Personal cash loans to individuals Pools of all other securitized consumer assets (incl. mobile homes) 2/	25,008 29,312	-1,400 479 96 422 401 -101	
Loans secured by real estate 5/	54,882	1,450	32.6
Business credit	266,859	4,480	20.5
Retail Commercial vehicles 6/ Equipment Pools of securitized assets 2/	30,635	520	-9.3 20.7 -72.5
Wholesale Automotive Equipment Other Pools of securitized assets 2/	9,429	57	9.1 7.3 -8.3 0.0
Leasing Automotive Equipment Pools of securitized assets 2/	28,878 72,715 1,597	351 3,243 -49	14.7 56.0 -35.7
Other short-term 7/ Other intermediate-term	18,700 25,250	-16 565	-1.0 27.4

1. Includes finance company subsidiaries of bank holding companies but not of retailers and banks. Data are shown before deductions for unearned income and losses. Components may not add to totals due to rounding.

Outstanding balances of pools upon which securities have been issued; these balances are no longer carried on the balance sheets of the loan originator.
All data on pools of securitized assets are not seasonally adjusted.
Complete dwelling units built on a chassis and capable of being towed over the balance to react the town have the town.

highway by truck but not by car. 4. General merchandise, apparel, furniture, household appliances, recreational

vehicles, motorcycles, auto repair, and home modernization. 5. Mainly junior mortgages on residential properties. 6. Passenger car fleets and commercial land vehicles for which licenses are required.

7. Loans on commercial accounts receivable and factored commercial accounts receivable.

## RECEIVABLES OUTSTANDING AT FINANCE COMPANIES 1/

## Millions of dollars

	May 1990 N.S.A.	May 1989 N.S.A.	May 1990 S.A.	Apr. 1990 S.A.	Mar. 1990 S.A.	May 1989 S.A.
Total finance company receivables outstanding	484,766	452,001	482,103	476,276	474,682	449,498
Consumer credit	159,219	155,943	160,362	160,465	160,922	157 <b>,</b> 339
Retail passenger cars Pools of securitized	78,927	88,204	79 <b>,</b> 853	81,253	82,322	89,339
auto assets 2/ Mobile homes 3/	15,162 5,224	9,679 5,638	15,162 5,354	14,683 5,257	14,640 5,262	9,679 5,768
Other consumer goods 4/ Personal cash loans to	24,968	21,665	25,008	24,586	24,565	21,724
individuals Pools of all other securit consumer assets	29,265 ized	26,700	29,312	28,911	28,410	26,772
(incl. mobile homes) 2/	5,673	4,057	5,673	5,774	5,722	4,057
Loans secured by real estate 5/	55,129	46,855	54,882	53,432	52,098	<b>46,6</b> 87
Business credit	270,418	249,203	266,859	262,379	261,662	245,472
Retail Commercial vehicles 6/ Equipment	38,884 30,295	38,019 27,519	39,245 30,635	39,550 30,115	39,264 29,789	38,384 27,805
Pools of securitized assets 2/	622	846	622	662	704	846
Wholesale						_
Automotive Equipment Other Bools of committeed	32,742 9,635 10,010	37,763 6,320 9,990	29,896 9,429 9,892	29,672 9,372 9,961	29,963 9,408 10,030	34,528 6,171 9,884
Pools of securitized assets 2/	0	0	0	0	0	0
Leasing Automotive	29,196	26,258	28,878	28,528	28,325	25,975
Equipment Pools of securitized assets 2/	73,217 1,597	61,421 824	72,715 1,597	69,473 1,646	68,755	60,994
Other short-term 7/	18,887	18,831	18,700	•	1,433	824
Other intermediate-term	25,333	21,412	25,250	18,716 24,685	19,426 24,565	18,695 21,367
MEMO: Liability item Bank loans (short-						
and long-term)	11,529	11,341	11,638	12,617	14,286	11,449

.